
31 Camden Town - Kilburn - Notting Hill Gate

Daily
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MAYOR
OF LONDON

Operated by First
for London Buses

5.6.04   T5584O

Night buses N28 and N31 provide a service throughout the route outside
these hours - please see separate timetable

Monday - Friday
Camden Town Station „ 0500 0515 0530 0540 0550 0600 2032 0032
Chalk Farm Station „ 0506 0521 0536 0546 0556 0606 Then 2040 Then 0038
Swiss Cottage Station „ 0510 0525 0540 0550 0600 0610 about 2047 about 0042
Kilburn High Road Station Ê 0515 0530 0545 0555 0605 0615 every 2055 every 0047
Maida Hill The Chippenham 0519 0534 0549 0559 0609 0619 6-8 minutes 2101 10 minutes 0051
Westbourne Park Station „ 0522 0537 0552 0602 0612 0622 until 2106 until 0054
Notting Hill Gate „ 0527 0542 0557 0607 0617 0627 2112 0059

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Camden Town Station „ 0500 0515 0530 0545 0600 0800 1932 0032
Chalk Farm Station „ 0506 0521 0536 0551 0606 Then 0806 Then 1940 Then 0038
Swiss Cottage Station „ 0510 0525 0540 0555 0610 about 0810 about 1947 about 0042
Kilburn High Road Station Ê 0515 0530 0545 0600 0615 every 0815 every 1955 every 0047
Maida Hill The Chippenham 0519 0534 0549 0604 0619 10 minutes 0819 6-8 minutes 2001 10 minutes 0051
Westbourne Park Station „ 0522 0537 0552 0607 0622 until 0822 until 2007 until 0054
Notting Hill Gate „ 0527 0542 0557 0612 0627 0827 2014 0059

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Camden Town Station „ 0500 0515 0530 0545 0600 0615 0630 0645 0700 0839 1932 0032
Chalk Farm Station „ 0506 0521 0536 0551 0606 0621 0636 0651 0706 Then 0845 Then 1940 Then 0038
Swiss Cottage Station „ 0510 0525 0540 0555 0610 0625 0640 0655 0710 about 0849 about 1947 about 0042
Kilburn High Road Station Ê 0515 0530 0545 0600 0615 0630 0645 0700 0715 every 0854 every 1955 every 0047
Maida Hill The Chippenham 0519 0534 0549 0604 0619 0634 0649 0704 0719 10 minutes 0858 6-8 minutes 2001 10 minutes 0051
Westbourne Park Station „ 0522 0538 0552 0607 0622 0637 0652 0707 0722 until 0901 until 2007 until 0054
Notting Hill Gate „ 0527 0542 0557 0612 0627 0642 0657 0712 0727 0907 2014 0059



Notting Hill Gate - Kilburn - Camden Town

Monday - Friday
Notting Hill Gate „ 0520 0600 2035 0055
Westbourne Park Station „ 0525 Then 0605 Then 2042 Then 0100
Maida Hill The Chippenham 0528 every 0608 about 2049 about 0103
Kilburn High Road Station Ê 0532 10 minutes 0612 every 2054 every 0107
Swiss Cottage Station „ 0538 until 0618 6-8 minutes 2103 10 minutes 0113
Chalk Farm Station „ 0542 0622 until 2108 until 0117
Camden Town Station „ 0548 0628 2116 0123

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Notting Hill Gate „ 0520 0535 0550 0800 1935 0045
Westbourne Park Station „ 0525 0540 0555 Then 0805 Then 1942 Then 0050
Maida Hill The Chippenham 0528 0543 0558 about 0808 about 1949 about 0053
Kilburn High Road Station Ê 0532 0547 0602 every 0812 every 1954 every 0057
Swiss Cottage Station „ 0538 0553 0608 10 minutes 0818 6-8 minutes 2003 10 minutes 0103
Chalk Farm Station „ 0542 0557 0612 until 0822 until 2008 until 0107
Camden Town Station „ 0548 0603 0618 0828 2017 0113

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Notting Hill Gate „ 0520 0535 0550 0605 0620 0635 0650 0856 1935 0045
Westbourne Park Station „ 0525 0540 0555 0610 0625 0640 0655 Then 0901 Then 1942 Then 0050
Maida Hill The Chippenham 0528 0543 0558 0613 0628 0643 0658 about 0907 about 1949 about 0053
Kilburn High Road Station Ê 0532 0547 0602 0617 0632 0647 0702 every 0911 every 1954 every 0057
Swiss Cottage Station „ 0538 0553 0608 0623 0638 0653 0708 10 minutes 0918 6-8 minutes 2003 10 minutes 0103
Chalk Farm Station „ 0542 0557 0612 0627 0642 0657 0712 until 0922 until 2008 until 0107
Camden Town Station „ 0548 0603 0618 0633 0648 0703 0718 0931 2017 0113
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Daily

�

MAYOR
OF LONDON

Operated by First
for London Buses

5.6.04   T5584T

Night buses N28 and N31 provide a service throughout the route outside
these hours - please see separate timetable


